DECISION OF QUEENSTOWN LAKES DISTRICT COUNCIL ON:

PLAN CHANGE 26 WANAKA AIRPORT, &

DECISION AS REQUIRING AUTHORITY DECISION UNDER SECTION 172 OF RESOURCE MANAGEMENT ACT ON:

NOTICE OF REQUIREMENT TO ALTER DESIGNATION 64 WANAKA AIRPORT AERODROME PURPOSES

NOTICE OF REQUIREMENT TO ALTER DESIGNATION 65 WANAKA AIRPORT APPROACH AND LAND USE CONTROLS

- Public Notice on Plan Change 26 Wanaka Airport and Notices of Requirement for Designations 64 and 65
- Report and Recommendations of the Hearing Panel on Proposed Plan Change 26, and the Notices of Requirement for Designations 64 and 65 in the Queenstown Lakes District Plan
- Council's decision on the Recommendations of the Hearing Panel on Proposed Plan Change 26, and the Notices of Requirement for Designations 64 and 65 in the Queenstown Lakes District Plan
- Modifications to the recommendations of the Hearing Panel arising from Council decision as requiring authority under Section 172 of the RMA on the Notice of Requirement for Designation 64 Aerodrome Purposes and the Notice of Requirement for Designation 65 Airport Approach and Land Use.